IAWA 2011 Gold Cup World Record Breakers — Saturday 1° October — Burton on Trent, England

Lifter

Paula Delamata

Karen Gardner
Kimberley Rawlings
Steve Gardner

Mark Haydock

Josh Haydock

Denny Habecker (USA)
William Wright (Sco)
Andy Tomlin (Sco)
David McFadzean (Sco)
Mathew Finkle (Sco)
Mark Price

James Gardner
George Dick (Sco)
Graham Saxton

John Gardner

Frank Allen

Steve Andrews

Bwt

51.9

71.9

85.5

132.4

118.1

80.9

89.0

76.1

93.2

99.9

65.4

95.2

89.1

130.9

125.7

128.9

87.4

69.5

Class

55

75

90

125+

120

85

90

80

95

100

70

100

90

125+

125+

125+

90

70

Age
37
52
28
54
36
21
69
69
43
41
45
47
27
63
49
29
69

52

Div
Open
LM 50+
Open
M50+
Open
Open
M65+
M65+
M40+
M40+
M45+
M45+
Open
M60+
M45+
Open
M65+

M50+

Lift 1

Reverse Grip Bench Press 35k
Fulton Deadlift 85k

Squat 55k

Left Hand Ring Finger Lift 60k
Front Squat 210k

Overhead Squat 77k

Clean and Seated Press 57.5k
L/H Thumbless Deadlift 62.5k
L/H Deadlift 185.5k

Zeigler Clean 62.5k

Lunge Squat 67.5k

Jerk From Rack (front) 112.5k

Turkish Get Up 70k

Reverse Grip Clean and Press 60k

Hacklift 252.5k

Middle Fingers Straddle Deadlift 140k
Two Hands Dumbells Swing 52.5k

L/H Dumbell Clean and Jerk 52.5k

Lift 2
R/H Dumbell Clean and Press 14.6k
Reverse Grip Bench Press 37.5k

Two Person D/Lift 210k (with Graham Always)

Reverse Grip Clean and Press 105k

2 Inch Bar Clean and Press 65k

Reverse Grip Bench Press 140k
L/H Fulton Deadlift 96.5k
Alternate Grip Clean and Press 55k

Reverse Grip Bench Press 120k

Two Inch Bar Clean and Jerk 80k



Graham Always 107.1 110

Sam Hills 83.1 85
Steve Sherwood 779 80
Mark Rattenberry 64.7 65
Gary Ell 87.4 90
Al Myers 115.7 120
Emily Myers 100.7 110

NOTE: Two Person Lifts: Graham Always and Kimberley Rawlings = 110k Class - Open Division

38

50

60

49

40

45

19

Open
M50+
M60+
M45+
M40+
M45+

LJ18/19

R/H Dumbell Strict Curl 22.4k
Straddle Deadlift 190k
Ciavattone Deadlift 180k
Thumbless Deadlift 128.5k
Thumbless Deadlift 155k

2 Person Straddle 343K

2 Person Straddle 343k

Two Person Deadlift 210k (with Kim Rawlings)

Fulton Deadlift 140k

Two Inch Bar Straddle Deadlift 146.5k

Two Inch Bar Straddle Deadlift 182.5k

2 Person D/Lift 365k (both with Emily Myers)

2 Person D/Lift 365k (both with Al Myers)

Al and Emily Myers = 120k Class - Open Division

MC Recorder: Steve Gardner Referees: Frank Allen, Steve Andrews, Andy Tomlin, Graham Saxton, Mark Haydock , George Dick, Denny Habecker, Al Myers



